WEB
04/2020
A
C
E
F
Ød
ØN
H
B
ØD
P
L
Steel
VPRA50-M 50 23 50 11 10 16 4 9 20 13x27 M6 4 16,05 F
VPRA65-M 65 28 55 13 13 20 4 10 24 13x27 M6 4 18,66 F
VPRA80-M 80 31 71 14 15 20 4 10 27 17x40 M6 4 20,48 F
VPRA100-M 100 35 85 14 16 24 4 11 29 21x50 M8 4 25,30 F
VPRA125-M 125 44 99 16 18 32 6 13 35 23x55 M8 4 32,48 F
VPRA150-M 150 48 113 18 20 32 6 13 37 25x65 M10 4 39,91 F
VPRA200-M 200 58 143 21 24 40 6 16 44 28x85 M10 4 63,04 F
VPRA250-M 250 66 151 22 30 48 6 17 49 28x85 M10 - 89,27 F
VPRA300-M 300 76 161 24 35 58 6 18 55 28x85 M10 - 138,16 F
Stainless steel
VPRA100-M/SS 100 35 85 14 16 24 4 11 29 21x50 M8 - 44,21 F
VPRA150-M/SS 150 48 113 18 20 32 6 13 37 25x65 M10 - 58,95 F
VPRA200-M/SS 200 58 143 21 24 40 6 16 44 28x85 M10 - 86,02 F
*Subject to availability - Dimensions in mm
 Part number ØD H L C B ØA Ød E F P ØN
Price each
1 to 5